Goddard Gold

GROUNDBREAKING

ORIGINAL

LEADER

DISCUSSIONS

Timely Discussions with New York City Thought Leaders

Goddard Gold is a speaker series presented by Goddard Riverside to bring people together and support Goddard programs and services. This invitation-only event brings together our city's business leaders and innovative thinkers who share Goddard's commitment to building a stronger, more equitable New York.

Our 5th Annual Goddard Gold event will take place on June 5th at 6:30 PM featuring Susan Page, Washington Bureau chief of USA TODAY. Attendees will enjoy a conversation and Q&A with Ms. Page.

Sponsorship Options

- -\$25,000 This sponsor level will enjoy the following exclusive benefits:
 - 25 tickets to the event
- Inclusion of logo on all promotional and collateral materials
- Back cover ad of printed program
- Opportunity to speak at event: Opening remarks and introduction of Susan Page
- Attendee contact information

- Logo and promotional material placement at event
- Logo on website
- Inclusion in press releases and on Goddard Riverside website
- Individual thank you on social media
- **-\$10,000** This sponsor level will enjoy the following benefits:
 - 10 tickets to the event
 - Logo in printed program
 - Logo on website

- Thank you on social media
- Logo placement at event
- **\$5,000** This sponsor level will enjoy the following benefits:
 - 5 tickets to the event
 - Listing in printed program
- Listing on website
- Thank you on social media
- -\$1,000 This sponsor level will enjoy the following benefits:
 - 2 tickets to the event

Listing in printed program

Goddard Gold

GROUNDBREAKING

ORIGINAL

LEADER

DISCUSSIONS

Timely Discussions with New York City Thought Leaders

Payment Options			
Credit Card Number		Exp. Date.	
Name	Signature		
Address	City	State	Zip
Phone	Email		
□ Check made payable to Goddard Rivers Please return printed sponsorship forms to Columbus Ave, New York, NY 10024	,		rd Gold, 593

For more details, or to register online visit: www.goddard.org/goddard.org/goddard.org/ Questions? Please contact Elizabeth Kennedy (212) 873-6600, Ext. 1021 or ekennedy@goddard.org.

Goddard Riverside Community Center is a 501(c)(3) organization. EIN# 13-1893908. Your donation to Goddard Riverside is tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.

